Quality. Made in Germany
SUPPORT C
Paclitaxel Eluting PTCA
Balloon Catheter
 ■ Precise Deliverability
 ■ Predictable Coating
 ■ Prompt and Safe Drug Transfer
 ■ Persistent Tissue Absorption

Specifications are subject to modification, revision and improvement.
14341
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon-Ø
Balloon length
10 mm 15 mm 20 mm 25 mm 30 mm
2.00 mm SUC20010 SUC20015 SUC20020 SUC20025 SUC20030
2.25 mm SUC22510 SUC22515 SUC22520 SUC22525 SUC22530
2.50 mm SUC25010 SUC25015 SUC25020 SUC25025 SUC25030
2.75 mm SUC27510 SUC27515 SUC27520 SUC27525 SUC27530
3.00 mm SUC30010 SUC30015 SUC30020 SUC30025 SUC30030
3.25 mm SUC32510 SUC32515 SUC32520 SUC32525 SUC32530
3.50 mm SUC35010 SUC35015 SUC35020 SUC35025 SUC35030
4.00 mm SUC40010 SUC40015 SUC40020 SUC40025 SUC40030